PAGE
Multilayer Chip Power Inductors
——SCPI-A3225 1/2
*All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Features
1. The multi-layered Power Inductors provide high reliability for your products.
2. Magnetic shielded structure
3. Condensed SMT available.

C
L
W
PAGE
Multilayer Chip Power Inductors
——SCPI-A3225 2/2
*All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Electrical Parameters
Inductance at 1MHz(µH) Q-factor at 1MHz
Part Number
Typ. Tolerance Typ
DC Resistance (mΩ)
±20%
Current (mA) *1)
ΔL/Lo=30%
SCPI-A3225-222□□□ 2.2 23 300 1300
SCPI-A3225-332□□□ 3.3 25 380 1060
SCPI-A3225-472□□□ 4.7 28 450 850
SCPI-A3225-682□□□ 6.8 30 520 680
SCPI-A3225-103□□□ 10.0
± 20%
35 640 510
*1) Saturation Current: The DC current at which the inductance decreases to 70% of its initial value.
Electrical Characteristic Curves